Minor Leaguers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
ChiSox

GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Big Stick

ChiSox

GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Lunatic Fringe 6

Big Stick

ChiSox

GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Cougars

Lunatic Fringe 6

Big Stick

ChiSox

GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Lopez Dispensers 2

Cougars

Lunatic Fringe 6

Big Stick

ChiSox

GuruShoe

471.0
468.5
510.5
428.5
365.5
378.5

201.0
328.0
260.0
203.5
223.5
232.5

290.5
2315
277.0
267.0
260.5
2475

2445
211.0
195.0
229.5
293.0
350.0

142.5
196.5
220.0
366.5
257.5
210.5

219.5
191.0
239.5
324.0
289.0
402.5

219.5
320.5
193.5
278.0
298.5
278.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

A Swing and a Prayer
GuruShoe

ChiSox

Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

A Swing and a Prayer
ChiSox

Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2

A Swing and a Prayer
Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2
4th most pts-WIN NOW

A Swing and a Prayer
Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2
4th most pts-WIN NOW
Whack

A Swing and a Prayer
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2
4th most pts-WIN NOW
Whack

Chas' Jizzolm

A Swing and a Prayer
Lopez Dispensers 2
4th most pts-WIN NOW
Whack

Chas' Jizzolm

Mauer Patch Kids

A Swing and a Prayer
4th most pts-WIN NOW
Whack

Chas' Jizzolm

Mauer Patch Kids

Red Ryder
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323.0
404.0
439.5
509.5
279.5
367.0

320.0
303.0
256.5
140.5
306.5
276.0

331.0
221.0
233.0
344.0
292.0
250.0

261.0
193.5
237.5
275.5
244.0
294.5

356.0
278.0
318.0
333.5
304.5
2255

319.0
287.5
268.5
275.5
266.5
300.0

296.5
328.5
286.5
299.0
296.5
382.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Cougars

Lunatic Fringe 6

Big Stick

ChiSox

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Cougars

Lunatic Fringe 6

Big Stick

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Cougars

Lunatic Fringe 6

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Cougars

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Lopez Dispensers 2

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

4th most pts-WIN NOW

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
ChiSox

GuruShoe

Red Ryder

Mauer Patch Kids

Chas' Jizzolm

Whack

248.0
278.5
269.5
2125
236.5
263.5

195.5
285.0
260.0
318.0
298.0
169.0

182.0
252.0
276.5
380.0
241.0
218.5

330.0
204.5
289.0
2255
176.0
211.0

331.5
252.0
284.5
300.5
392.0
256.0

261.5
177.0
310.5
264.0
208.0
333.0

276.5
2955
306.5
324.5
276.5
296.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

A Swing and a Prayer
Whack

Chas' Jizzolm

Mauer Patch Kids
Red Ryder
GuruShoe

A Swing and a Prayer
Chas' Jizzolm

Mauer Patch Kids
Red Ryder
GuruShoe

ChiSox

A Swing and a Prayer
Mauer Patch Kids
Red Ryder
GuruShoe

ChiSox

Big Stick

A Swing and a Prayer
Red Ryder
GuruShoe

ChiSox

Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6

A Swing and a Prayer
GuruShoe

ChiSox

Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

A Swing and a Prayer
ChiSox

Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2

A Swing and a Prayer
Big Stick

Lunatic Fringe 6
Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2
4th most pts-WIN NOW
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310.5
403.5
341.5
232.5
249.0
272.0

315.5
246.5
292.5
367.5
299.0
206.0

347.0
225.0
277.5
332.5
256.5
246.0

267.0
364.0
221.5
272.0
200.0
2195

337.5
282.5
294.0
254.5
195.0
324.5

292.0
362.0
256.0
169.0
262.5
209.0

343.0
208.5
164.0
373.0
224.5
209.0
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Big Stick 212.0 VS A Swing and a Prayer 355.0
ChiSox 290.0 Vs Lunatic Fringe 6 232.0
GuruShoe 298.5 VS Cougars 2595
Red Ryder 3195 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 354.0
Mauer Patch Kids 380.0 Vs 4th most pts-WIN NOW 292.0
Chas' Jizzolm 300.0 Vs Whack 327.0

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Lunatic Fringe 6 366.5 VS A Swing and a Prayer 477.5
Big Stick 472.5 Vs Cougars 418.5
ChiSox 350.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 2 351.0
GuruShoe 478.5 Vs 4th most pts-WIN NOW 448.5
Red Ryder 505.0 Vs Whack 347.0
Mauer Patch Kids 346.5 Vs Chas' Jizzolm 3715

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Cougars 209.5 VS A Swing and a Prayer 2415
Lunatic Fringe 6 192.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 244.0
Big Stick 332.5 Vs 4th most pts-WIN NOW 265.5
ChiSox 285.0 Vs Whack 270.0
GuruShoe 267.0 Vs Chas' Jizzolm 261.5
Red Ryder 214.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 234.0

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Lopez Dispensers 2 340.0 Vs A Swing and a Prayer 283.5
Cougars 316.0 VS 4th most pts-WIN NOW 200.5
Lunatic Fringe 6 161.5 VS Whack 2295
Big Stick 2245 Vs Chas' Jizzolm 2245
ChiSox 242.0 S Mauer Patch Kids 183.5
GuruShoe 212.0 Vs Red Ryder 3295

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

4th most pts-WIN NOW 326.5 VS A Swing and a Prayer 344.5
Lopez Dispensers 2 283.5 Vs Whack 233.0
Cougars 321.0 VS Chas' Jizzolm 205.0
Lunatic Fringe 6 168.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 302.5
Big Stick 165.5 Vs Red Ryder 3135
ChiSox 269.0 Vs GuruShoe 250.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Whack 299.0 VS A Swing and a Prayer 318.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW 354.0 Vs Chas' Jizzolm 171.0
Lopez Dispensers 2 2135 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 264.0
Cougars 370.5 Vs Red Ryder 3425
Lunatic Fringe 6 204.5 Vs GuruShoe 326.0
Big Stick 238.5 Vs ChiSox 252.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Chas' Jizzolm 3145 VS A Swing and a Prayer 288.0
Whack 235.5 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 222.0
4th most pts-WIN NOW 260.0 Vs Red Ryder 273.0
Lopez Dispensers 2 1915 Vs GuruShoe 3455
Cougars 348.5 VS ChiSox 369.0
Lunatic Fringe 6 194.0 Vs Big Stick 3275
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
A Swing and a Prayer

ChiSox

Cougars

Red Ryder

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
A Swing and a Prayer

ChiSox

Cougars

Red Ryder

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
A Swing and a Prayer

ChiSox

Cougars

Red Ryder

231.0
278.0
297.0
290.5

258.0
208.0
340.0
306.5

241.0
244.0
246.0
319.0
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