

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Red Ryder	471.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	323.0
Mauer Patch Kids	468.5	VS	GuruShoe	404.0
Chas' Jizzolm	510.5	vs	ChiSox	439.5
Whack	428.5	VS	Big Stick	509.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW	365.5	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	279.5
Lopez Dispensers 2	378.5	VS	Cougars	367.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
GuruShoe	201.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	320.0
Red Ryder	328.0	VS	ChiSox	303.0
Mauer Patch Kids	260.0	VS	Big Stick	256.5
Chas' Jizzolm	203.5	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	140.5
Whack	223.5	VS	Cougars	306.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW	232.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	276.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
ChiSox	290.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	331.0
GuruShoe	231.5	vs vs	Big Stick	221.0
Red Ryder	277.0	vs vs	Lunatic Fringe 6	233.0
Mauer Patch Kids	267.0	vs vs	Cougars	344.0
Chas' Jizzolm	260.5	vs vs	Lopez Dispensers 2	292.0
Whack	247.5	vs vs	4th most pts-WIN NOW	250.0
WHIGH	247.5	VS	401 11103t pt3-1/11/11/10/V	230.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Big Stick	244.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	261.0
ChiSox	211.0	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	193.5
GuruShoe	195.0	VS	Cougars	237.5
Red Ryder	229.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	275.5
Mauer Patch Kids	293.0	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	244.0
Chas' Jizzolm	350.0	vs	Whack	294.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Lunatic Fringe 6	142.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	356.0
Big Stick	196.5	VS	Cougars	278.0
ChiSox	220.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 2	318.0
GuruShoe	366.5	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	333.5
Red Ryder	257.5	vs	Whack	304.5
Mauer Patch Kids	210.5	vs	Chas' Jizzolm	225.5
			C.1.4.5 G.==5	
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Cougars	219.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	319.0
Lunatic Fringe 6	191.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	287.5
Big Stick	239.5	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	268.5
ChiSox	324.0	VS	Whack	275.5
GuruShoe	289.0	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	266.5
Red Ryder	402.5	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	300.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Lopez Dispensers 2	219.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	296.5
Cougars	320.5	vs vs	4th most pts-WIN NOW	328.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	193.5	VS	Whack	286.5
Big Stick	278.0	vs vs	Chas' Jizzolm	299.0
ChiSox	298.5	vs vs	Mauer Patch Kids	296.5
GuruShoe	278.5	vs	Red Ryder	382.5
	2. 5.0	.0		302.0



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
4th most pts-WIN NOW	248.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	310.5
Lopez Dispensers 2	278.5	VS	Whack	403.5
Cougars	269.5	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	341.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	212.5	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	232.5
Big Stick	236.5	VS	Red Ryder	249.0
ChiSox	263.5	VS	GuruShoe	272.0
Fantacy Week 10 MLP Week 10				
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10 Whack	195.5	\/O	A Swing and a Prayer	315.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW	285.0	vs vs	Chas' Jizzolm	246.5
Lopez Dispensers 2	260.0	vs VS	Mauer Patch Kids	292.5
Cougars	318.0	vs vs	Red Ryder	367.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	298.0	vs vs	GuruShoe	299.0
Big Stick	169.0	vs VS	ChiSox	206.0
big stick	109.0	VS	CHISOX	200.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Chas' Jizzolm	182.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	347.0
Whack	252.0	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	225.0
4th most pts-WIN NOW	276.5	VS	Red Ryder	277.5
Lopez Dispensers 2	380.0	VS	GuruShoe	332.5
Cougars	241.0	VS	ChiSox	256.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	218.5	vs	Big Stick	246.0
Fantasa Waala 40 MI B Waala 40				
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12 Mauer Patch Kids	220.0	1/0	A Curing and a Draver	267.0
	330.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	
Chas' Jizzolm Whack	204.5 289.0	VS	Red Ryder GuruShoe	364.0 221.5
	225.5	VS	ChiSox	272.0
4th most pts-WIN NOW Lopez Dispensers 2	176.0	VS	Big Stick	200.0
Cougars	211.0	vs vs	Lunatic Fringe 6	219.5
Cougard	211.0	•0	Landio i inigo o	210.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Red Ryder	331.5	vs	A Swing and a Prayer	337.5
Mauer Patch Kids	252.0	VS	GuruShoe	282.5
Chas' Jizzolm	284.5	VS	ChiSox	294.0
Whack	300.5	VS	Big Stick	254.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW	392.0	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	195.0
Lopez Dispensers 2	256.0	VS	Cougars	324.5
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
GuruShoe	261.5	vs	A Swing and a Prayer	292.0
Red Ryder	177.0	VS	ChiSox	362.0
Mauer Patch Kids	310.5	vs	Big Stick	256.0
Chas' Jizzolm	264.0	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	169.0
Whack	208.0	vs	Cougars	262.5
4th most pts-WIN NOW	333.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 2	209.0
Fantacy Wook 45 MI D Wook 45				
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15	076 F	V/0	A Swing and a Prover	242.0
ChiSox	276.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	343.0
GuruShoe	295.5	VS	Big Stick	208.5
Red Ryder Mayor Patch Kids	306.5	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	164.0
Mauer Patch Kids	324.5	VS	Cougars	373.0
Chas' Jizzolm	276.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2 4th most pts-WIN NOW	224.5 209.0
Whack	296.5	VS	4111 111091 PIS-VVIIN INOVV	209.0



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Big Stick	212.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	355.0
ChiSox	290.0	VS	Lunatic Fringe 6	232.0
GuruShoe	298.5	VS	Cougars	259.5
Red Ryder	319.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	354.0
Mauer Patch Kids	380.0	vs	4th most pts-WIN NOW	292.0
Chas' Jizzolm	300.0	VS	Whack	327.0
F	l- 40			
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Wee			4.0 :	477.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	366.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	477.5
Big Stick	472.5	VS	Cougars	418.5
ChiSox	350.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	351.0
GuruShoe	478.5	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	448.5
Red Ryder	505.0	VS	Whack	347.0
Mauer Patch Kids	346.5	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	371.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Cougars	209.5	vs	A Swing and a Prayer	241.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	192.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 2	244.0
Big Stick	332.5	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	265.5
ChiSox	285.0	VS	Whack	270.0
GuruShoe	267.0	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	261.5
Red Ryder	214.0	vs	Mauer Patch Kids	234.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Lopez Dispensers 2	340.0	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	283.5
Cougars	316.0	VS	4th most pts-WIN NOW	200.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	161.5	VS	Whack	229.5
Big Stick	224.5	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	224.5
ChiSox	242.0	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	183.5
GuruShoe	212.0	VS	Red Ryder	329.5
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
4th most pts-WIN NOW	326.5	VS	A Swing and a Prayer	344.5
Lopez Dispensers 2	283.5	VS	Whack	233.0
Cougars	321.0	VS	Chas' Jizzolm	205.0
Lunatic Fringe 6	168.0	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	302.5
Big Stick	165.5	VS	Red Ryder	313.5
ChiSox	269.0	VS	GuruShoe	250.5
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22 Whack	299.0	VC	A Swing and a Prayer	318.5
	354.0	VS		
4th most pts-WIN NOW		VS	Chas' Jizzolm	171.0
Lopez Dispensers 2	213.5	VS	Mauer Patch Kids	264.0
Cougars	370.5	VS	Red Ryder	342.5
Lunatic Fringe 6	204.5	VS	GuruShoe	326.0
Big Stick	238.5	VS	ChiSox	252.0
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
Chas' Jizzolm	314.5	vs	A Swing and a Prayer	288.0
Whack	235.5	vs	Mauer Patch Kids	222.0
4th most pts-WIN NOW	260.0	VS	Red Ryder	273.0
Lopez Dispensers 2	191.5	VS	GuruShoe	345.5
Cougars	348.5	VS	ChiSox	369.0
Lunatic Fringe 6	194.0	VS	Big Stick	327.5
-			-	



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24	
A Swing and a Prayer	231.0
ChiSox	278.0
Cougars	297.0
Red Ryder	290.5
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
A Swing and a Prayer	258.0
ChiSox	208.0
Cougars	340.0
Red Ryder	306.5
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
A Swing and a Prayer	241.0
ChiSox	244.0
Cougars	246.0
Red Ryder	319.0